Houston Area Section

TexITE Houston Area Section
Technical Session — Geotech Lab Tour @ Geotest Engineering

February 16, 2023
# First Name Last Name Email Address Company
| 1| Binod Adhikari badhikari@consoreng.com CONSOR Engineers
2
\/’ 3 | Harpreet Bedi harpreet.bedi@transcore.com TransCoore
V[ 4| Leslie Dodoo leslie.dodoo@aigtechnical.com AIG Technical Services
\// 5 | Rudraradhya Hiremath rhiremath@ardurra.com Ardurra
6 | Devin Hoskins dhoskins@ags-e-c.com Ally General Solutions, LLC
V1 7| Chan Huang chuang@consoreng.com CONSOR Engineers
8 | Delphine Imanishimwe | delphine.imanishimwe@consoreng.com CONSOR Engineers LLC
9 | Suresh Kalaga svkalaga@kitprofs.com KIT
10 | Christian Mbuya cmbuya@consoreng.com Consor Engineers
\/' 11 | Quan Nguyen gnguyen@iteris.com Iteris
W 12 | Monica Reyes mreyes@gradient-group.com Gradient Group, LLC
.~ 13 | Roma Stevens roma@stevens-technical.com Stevens Technical Services Inc.
4 | Rob Wilson rwilson@gradient-group.com Gradient Group, LLC
ﬁs Linc Wright Iwright@gradient-group.com Gradient Group, LLC
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